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The Honorable Zoe Lofgren

Chairwoman

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20515

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren:

(202) 225-2171

September 18, 2019

1.S. Nousc of Representatives
Committee on Agricultore
Room 1501, Longworth 21ousc Office Building

Aashington, D E 20515-600)

K. MICHAEL CONAWAY, TEXAS
RANKING MINORITY MEMBER

GLENN THOMPSON, PENNSYLVANIA
AUSTIN SCOTT, GEORGIA

ERIC A. “RICK" CRAWFORD, ARKANSAS
SCOTT DeSJARLAIS, TENNESSEE
VICKY HARTZLER, MISSOURI

DOUG LAMALFA, CALIFORNIA
RODNEY DAVIS, ILLINOIS

TED S. YOHO, FLORIDA

RICK W. ALLEN, GEORGIA

MIKE BOST, ILLINOIS

DAVID ROUZER, NORTH CAROLINA
RALPH LEE ABRAHAM, LOUISIANA
TRENT KELLY, MISSISSIPPI

JAMES COMER, KENTUCKY

ROGER W. MARSHALL, KANSAS
DON BACON, NEBRASKA

NEAL P. DUNN, FLORIDA

DUSTY JOHNSON, SOUTH DAKOTA
JAMES R BAIRD. INDIANA

JIM HAGEDORN, MINNESOTA

ANNE SIMMONS,
STAFF DIRECTOR
MATTHEW S. SCHERTZ,
MINORITY STAFF DIRECTOR

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for August 2019, which includes:

Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
Summary of Committee meetings
Statement of travel performed

List of Committee employees, job titles and gross monthly salaries
List of Detailees

Copies of the monthly report are available to Members of the Committee on Agriculture for

examination.

Sincerely,

don_

Collin C. Peterson
Chairman




@.S. Bouse of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10AG000 COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE

Appropriation Year 2019
2019:116th Congress 1stSession

Month: August 2019

Disbursed Summary

11 Personnel Compensation

|21 Travel

EXPEN General Expenditures

24 Printing and Reproduction

25 Other Services

Report ID: CC029
Run Date: 09/11/2019

23 Rent, Communications, Utilities

£ e e | mTD YTD

Bikiget Ohiject Clags Disbursed | Disbursed
11101 Non-Statutory Compensation | 386,381.99 2,994,309.58
1104 Accrued Leave 3,666.66

l—.o»w. E s e DO

2101 Commercial Transportation 2,433.59  12,409.12
2105 Lodging . 3,245.71 10,477.42
2110 Meals 442.59 1,517.22
2120 Car Rental . 1,071.14 1,215.24
12125 Gasoline 186.96 199.27
/2130 Private Auto Mileage 326.54 402.94
2135 Taxi/Parking/Tolls_ _397.04 __ 2,172.99
8,103.57| 28,394.20

12320 DC Telecom Equip (TRANSFER) | 272.00  3,462.00
2321 DC Telecom Serv (TRANSFER) | 728.50 5,866.75
12322 DC Telecom Tolls (TRANSFER) 3,902.09 22,456.71
2335 HIR Graphics (TRANSFER) 0.00 16.00
2346 Recording - (TRANSFER) , 0.00 300.00
12350 Postage / Courier / Box Rental 95.67 95.67
0.00 21.99

| 4,998.26] _32,219.12)

2401 Printing & Reproduction ) 29.95 2,522.60
12403 Photographic (TRANSFER) _0.00 48.00
2404 Reproduction of Fed/Public Law | 0.00 2,070.00
[Total 29950 4,640.60)
2515 Laundry Services 0.00 72.40
2527 Training , 0.00 1,425.00/
2540 Representational Expenses 0.00 555.06
2571 Technology Service Contracts 0.00 99.00
2572 Web Dev Hst,Email & Rltd Serv | 2,500.00 __23,345.00
Total 2,500.00/ 25,496.46
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@.S. Bouse of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10AGO00 COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE

Appropriation Year 2019
2019:116th Congress 1stSession

Month: August 2019

YTD
Disbursed
12602 Water ) - 481.82 3,738.49
12603 Food & Beverage ) 265.93 778.26
| 2610 Habitation Expense 1 0.00 291.18
26 Supplies and Materials 12620 Office Suppli s (Outside) 751.67 8,374.54
2621 Office Supply (TRANSFER) | 155.50 3,659.33

,.,,mx_umz General Expenditures| {2630 Publications/Reference Mat'l

5299 8,946.73
1,707.91 25,788.53
3112 Computer Hardw Purch <§25,000  1,005.00  1,005.00

3118 Maintenance / Repairs _ _1,537.00 _12,604.65
Nuﬁ.oo“

31 Equipment

|AE200 Official Mail

Report ID: CC029 Page 3 of 15
Run Date: 09/11/2019




Committee on Agriculture
Activity for August 2019

There were no hearings or business meetings held during the month of August.



House Committee on Agriculture
Report on Travel Performed

Traveler

Keith Jones

Katie Zenk

Ross Hettervig

Mike Stranz

Prescott Martin ,
Trevor White
Anne Simmons ,
Faye Thomas |
Lyron Blum Evitts
Thomas Mattocks
Troy Phillips

Hon. Ted Yoho |
Jennifer Horn

Bart Fischer

Matt Schertz

Felix Muniz

John Konya ,

Hon. Collin Peterson

Travel Be in Date ._.~m<m_ el End Date |

—] ==

07/31/19

08/02/19

08/02/19
08/04/19
08/04/19
08/04/19
08/05/19
08/05/19
08/05/19
08/05/19
08/05/19
08/06/19
08/07/19

08/07/19

08/07/19

08/19/19

08/18/19

08/22/19

|

08/01/19

08/07/19

08/07/19

£ 08/06/19

08/06/19

_08/07/19

08/07/19

08/07/19

08/07/19

08/07/19

08/07/19

08/10/19
08/07/19
08/09/19

08/09/19

~ 08/19/19

08/20/19

08/23/19

.m<300&:‘3

vmnzma in >m Innovation
Conference

|
|Farm Fest / Listening Session

Farm Fest / Listening wmmm_os

~International Sweetener
|Symposium
. International Sweetener
m<3u8_:3

International Sweetener

|Farm Fest / Listening Session

|Farm Fest / Listening Session

|Farm Fest / Listening Session

|Farm Fest / Listening Session

|Farm Fest / Listening Session

mm:: Fest / Listening mmmm_g

|Farm Fest / Listening Session

|West Texas rmm_m_m:<m Summit

|West Texas Legislative Summit

<=m_=_m Congressional AG Staffer
Farm Tour Anm_‘ rental only)

Itinerary

|Dulles to <<_:?M_p\§ and
ﬂmﬁc_‘:

Emw:_:mﬁo: DCto m

|Minneapolis, MN and return

s\mm:_:wﬁo:, DCto
|Minneapolis, MN and return

Washington, DC to Asheville, |
|[NCand return ]

<<mm:_:m8: DC to Asheville,
NC and return
Emmaﬂﬂmﬁm‘: DC to Ashev _m
NC and return

A<<mm:5w~8: DC to
Minneapolis, MN and return
Smw_‘_‘_mmﬁo: DC to
|Minneapolis, MN and return |
Emm:_:ﬁos DC to ,
Minneapolis, MN and return |
Euu:,:mﬁo: DC to
|Minneapolis, MN and return

Washington, DC to
‘Minneapolis, MN and return

{

Washington, DC to
|Minneapolis, MN and return
Washington, DC to
|Minneapolis, MN and return

Washington, DC to San >:mm_o~.
TX and return

Emm:_:wﬁo: DC to San >:mm_o
|TXand return ,

Emm:_:mﬁo: DC to nc_umum_‘
VA and return

Tech Support for Hardware -
|Backup Systems

Emm:_:ﬁo: DC to Norton, VA |
|and return |

| Transportation |

$509.11

~ $692.60
$1,181.73
$483.14
$0.00
$562.10
$1,199.50
$726.60
$643.60
$775.30
$1,136.56
~ $609.80

$534.60

$326.54

$987.76

|AG Town Hall and Farm Tours with 7\_5:mmvo__m MN to Kansas

Members of Congress

City, MO and return

| Lodging, Meals & |
Incidentals ,

| Su3as
$0.00

. $30116
$752.67
$1,064.46
$1,064.46

$551.92

$498.13

$301.16

$301.16

$347.16

$318.13
: - |
$32801

. $299.00

414413
| S000 |

$97.93

$0.00

$0.00

_ 50.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

50.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

| 865259

$692.60 |

1$1,482.89
|
|

1$1,235.81
| $1,064.46
1$1,626.56
1$1,751.42

1$1,224.73
|

$944.76
1$1,076.46
1$1,483.72

| $927.93

$862.61

| $625.54
Rl
|
$1,131.89

|
$84.23

| $718569

| $530.60




Majority Staff Name

Adesina, Kellie
Blum-Evitts, Lyron
Bridgeforth, Carlton
Carter, Mickeala
Casbeer, Carley
Cep, Melinda
Delaney, Patrick
Dickerson, Jasmine
Erramouspe, Haleigh
German, Emily
Haynes, Grayson
Hettervig, Ross
Honeycutt, Brandon
Jones, Truman Keith
Konya, John

Kuck, Gretchen
MacKenzie, Matthew
Martin, Prescott
Mattocks, Thomas
Muniz, Felix

Phillips, Troy S
Rosa, Isabel
Sandman, Dana
Shelton, Lisa G
Siddiqui, Faisal
Simmons, Anne
Smith, Ashley

Stock, Allison
Stranz, Michael
Thomas, Faye
Titus, Alison
Warmbold, Katelynn
Wetherald, Margaret
Yezak, Jennifer
Zenk, Katherine

Minority Staff Name

Balzano, Paul
Fischer, Bart

Horn, Jennifer Joy
Maxwell, Joshua
McAdams, Callie P.
Millard, Rachel Louise
Schertz, Matt
Schroeder, Ricki
Straughn, Patricia B
White, Trevor R.
Witte, Jeremy

Committee on Agriculture
Staff Salary List
August 2019

Staff Title

Chief Counsel

Member Relations Coordinator
Professional Staff
Outreach Coordinator
Intern

Senior Professional Staff
Communications Director
Subc. Staff Dir. - NODO
Intern

Legislative Assistant

Staff Assistant

Digital Outreach Specialist
Subc. Staff Dir. - BH&R
Senior Pofessional Staff
Dir. Of Info Technology & Policy
Intern

Senior Counsel

Senior Counsel

Press Secretary

Subc. Staff Dir - CF

Dep. Staff Director
Counsel

Chief Clerk

Senior Professional Staff
SHARED

Staff Director

Subc Staff Dir - CEEC
MN Ag Liaison - SHARED
Subc Staff Dir - GFCRM
Committee Administrator
Legislative Assistant
Intern

Financial Administrator
Deputy Clerk

Subc Staff Dir - LFA

Staff Title

Senior Prof. Staff - Finance
Dep Staff Dir/Chief Economist
Senior Professional Staff
Senior Professional Staff
Deputy Chief Economist
Communications Director
Staff Director

Legislative Assistant/Member Services Coordir

Chief Counsel
Professional Staff
Professional Staff

Monthly Salary
$12,916.67

$7,083.33
$8,333.33
$5,833.33
$299.99
$12,500.00
$10,833.33
$7,500.00
$299.99
$5,000.00
$4,333.33
$3,750.00
$5,833.33
$13,333.33
$8,750.00
$539.98
$11,250.00
$10,833.33
$5,000.00
$7,083.33
$14,333.33
$10,833.33
$10,833.33
$13,333.33
$1,500.00
$14,375.00
$7,500.00
$1,666.67
$8,750.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$539.98
$2,474.67
$8,750.00
$9,583.33

Monthly Sala
$12,500.00

$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$14,034.25
$9,683.33
$12,916.67
$14,275.00
$3,750.00
$14,034.25
$9,5683.33
$6,666.67



COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE
Detailee List

Name Home Agency Dates of Service

Brian Martin-Haynes Government Printing Office 01/01/19-12/31/19



