COLLIN C. PETERSON, MINNESOTA, CHAIRMAN

DAVID SCOTT, GEORGIA
JIM COSTA, CALIFORNIA
MARCIA L. FUDGE, OHIO
JAMES P. MCGOVERN, MASSACHUSETTS
FILEMON VELA, TEXAS
STACEY E. PLASKETT, VIRGIN ISLANDS
ALMA S. ADAMS, NORTH CAROLINA,
VICE CHAIR
ABIGAIL DAVIS SPANBERGER, VIRGINIA
JAHANA HAYES, CONNECTICUT
ANTONIO DELGADO, NEW YORK
TJ COX, CALIFORNIA
ANGIE CRAIG, MINNESOTA
ANTHONY BRINDISI, NEW YORK
JEFFERSON VAN DREW, NEW JERSEY
JOSH HARDER, CALIFORNIA
KIM SCHRIER, WASHINGTON
CHELLE PINGREE, MAINE
CHERI BUSTOS, ILLINOIS
SEAN PATRICK MALONEY, NEW YORK
SALUD O. CARBAJAL, CALIFORNIA
AL LAWSON, JR., FLORIDA
JIMMY PANETTA, CALIFORNIA
ANN KIRKPATRICK, ARIZONA
CYNTHIA ANNE, IOWA
CYNTHIA ANNE, IOWA

H.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Agriculture

Room 1501, Longworth House Office Building Washington, DC 20515-6001

(202) 225-2171

K. MICHAEL CONAWAY, TEXAS,
RANKING MINORITY MEMBER
GLENN THOMPSON, PENNSYLVANIA
AUSTIN SCOTT, GEORGIA
ERIC A. "RICK" CRAWFORD, ARKANSAS
SCOTT DESJARLAIS, TENNESSEE
VICKY HARTZLER, MISSOURI
DOUG LAMALFA, CALIFORNIA
RODNEY DAVIS, ILLINOIS
TED S. YOHO, FLORIDA
RICK W. ALLEN, GEORGIA
MIKE BOST, ILLINOIS
DAVID ROUZER, NORTH CAROLINA
RALPH LEE ABRAHAM, LOUISIANA
TRENT KELLY, MISSISSIPPI
JAMES COMER, KENTUCKY
ROGER W. MARSHALL, KANSAS
DON BACON, NEBRASKA
NEAL P. DUNN, FLORIDA
DUSTY JOHNSON, SOUTH DAKOTA
JAMES R BAIRD, INDIANA
JIM HAGEDORN, MINNESOTA

ANNE SIMMONS, STAFF DIRECTOR MATTHEW S. SCHERTZ, MINORITY STAFF DIRECTOR

September 18, 2019

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren Chairwoman Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, D.C. 20515

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren:

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for August 2019, which includes:

- Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
- Summary of Committee meetings
- Statement of travel performed
- List of Committee employees, job titles and gross monthly salaries
- List of Detailees

Copies of the monthly report are available to Members of the Committee on Agriculture for examination.

Sincerely,

Collin C. Peterson

Chairman

Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year **U.S. House of Representatives**

Office: 10AG000 COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE

Appropriation Year 2019 2019:116th Congress 1stSession Month: August 2019

Disbursed Summary

				MARKETER					Million	navunun				EXPEN	DOS MARKAN		AL-INDIVIDUAL INC.	ONE PER CONTRACTOR OF THE PER CONTRACTOR OF					NO. COMPANY		And Selection Co.		0000000000		Program
														General Expenditures															Im
		en Calci nel Alcen	75 Other Services		1		and the second	24 Printing and Reproduction					to round communications of common	EXPEN General Expenditures 23 Rent. Communications Utilities							1	21 Trave					11 Personnel Compensation		Object Class
Total	2572 Web Dev Hst,Email & Rltd Serv	2571 Technology Service Contracts	2540 Representational Expenses	2527 Training	2515 Laundry Services	Total	2404 Reproduction of Fed/Public Law	2403 Photographic (TRANSFER)	2401 Printing & Reproduction	Total	2360 Utilities	2350 Postage / Courier / Box Rental	2346 Recording - (TRANSFER)	2335 HIR Graphics (TRANSFER)	2322 DC Telecom Tolls (TRANSFER)	2321 DC Telecom Serv (TRANSFER)	2320 DC Telecom Equip (TRANSFER)	Total	2135 Taxi/Parking/Tolls	2130 Private Auto Mileage	2125 Gasoline	2120 Car Rental	2110 Meals	2105 Lodging	2101 Commercial Transportation	Total	1104 Accrued Leave	1101 Non-Statutory Compensation	Budget Object Class
2,500.00	2,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29.95	0.00	0.00	29.95	4,998.26	0.00	95.67	0.00	0.00	3,902.09	728.50	272.00	8,103.57	397.04	326.54	186.96	1,071.14	442.59	3,245.71	2,433.59	386,381.99	0.00	386,381.99	MTD Disbursed
25,496.46	23,345.00	99.00	555.06	1,425.00	72.40	4,640.60	2,070.00	48.00	2,522.60	32,219.12	21.99	95.67	300.00	16.00	22,456.71	5,866.75	3,462.00	28,394.20	2,172.99	402.94	199.27	1,215.24	1,517.22	10,477.42	12,409.12	386,381.99 2,997,976.24	3,666.66	2,994,309.58	YTD Disbursed

Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year 阻.S. House of Kepresentatives

Office: 10AG000 COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE

Appropriation Year 2019
2019:116th Congress 1stSession
Month: August 2019

406,283.94 3,128,220.12	406,283.94			Total
95.32	20.26		Total	
95.32	20.26	Total		AE200 Official Mail
95.32	20.26	2352 Franked Mail	EM Franked Mail	
406,263.68 3,128,124.80	406,263.68		Total	
13,609.65	2,542.00	Total		
12,604.65	1,537.00	3118 Maintenance / Repairs	31 Equipment	
1,005.00	1,005.00	3112 Computer Hardw Purch <\$25,000		
25,788.53	1,707.91	Total		
8,946.73	52.99	2630 Publications/Reference Mat'l	,	EXPEN General Expenditures
3,659.33	155.50	2621 Office Supply (TRANSFER)		
8,374.54	751.67	2620 Office Supplies (Outside)	26 Supplies and Materials	
291.18	0.00	2610 Habitation Expense		
778.26	265.93	2603 Food & Beverage		
3,738.49	481.82	2602 Water		
Disbursed	Disbursed	Budget Object Class	Object Class	Program

Committee on Agriculture Activity for August 2019

There were no hearings or business meetings held during the month of August.

House Committee on Agriculture Report on Travel Performed

Traveler	Travel Begin Date	Travel End Date	Purpose	Itinerary	Transportation	Lodging, Meals & Incidentals	Other	
Keith Jones	07/31/19	08/01/19	Partners in Ag Innovation Conference	Dulles to Willmar, MN and return	\$509.11	\$143.48	\$0.00	
Katie Zenk	08/02/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$692.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ross Hettervig	08/02/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$1,181.73	\$301.16	\$0.00	
Mike Stranz	08/04/19	08/06/19	International Sweetener Symposium	Washington, DC to Asheville, NC and return	\$483.14	\$752.67	\$0.00	
Prescott Martin	08/04/19	08/06/19	International Sweetener Symposium	Washington, DC to Asheville, NC and return	\$0.00	\$1,064.46	\$0.00	
Trevor White	08/04/19	08/07/19	International Sweetener Symposium	Washington, DC to Asheville,	\$562 10	\$1,064,46	\$0.00	
Anne Simmons	08/05/19	08/07/19	Farm Fact / Listaning Sassion	Washington, DC to	¢1 100 E0	\$1,004.40	\$0.00	
Faye Thomas	08/05/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$726.60	\$40813	\$0.00	\$1,721.42
Lyron Blum Evitts	08/05/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$643.60	\$301.16	\$0.00	\$944.76
Thomas Mattocks	08/05/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$775.30	\$301.16	\$0.00	\$1.076.46
Troy Phillips	08/05/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$1,136.56	\$347.16	\$0.00	\$1,483.72
Hon. Ted Yoho	08/06/19	08/10/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$609.80	\$318.13	\$0.00	\$927.93
Jennifer Horn	08/07/19	08/07/19	Farm Fest / Listening Session	Washington, DC to Minneapolis, MN and return	\$534.60	\$328.01	\$0.00	\$862.61
Bart Fischer	08/07/19	08/09/19	West Texas Legislative Summit	Washington, DC to San Angelo, TX and return	\$326.54	\$299.00	\$0.00	\$625.54
Matt Schertz	08/07/19	08/09/19	West Texas Legislative Summit	Washington, DC to San Angelo, TX and return	\$987.76	\$144.13	\$0.00	\$1.131.89
Felix Muniz	08/19/19	08/19/19	Virginia Congressional AG Staffer Farm Tour (car rental only)	Washington, DC to Culpeper, VA and return	\$84.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$84.23
John Konya	08/18/19	08/20/19	Tech Support for Hardware Backup Systems	Washington, DC to Norton, VA and return	\$620.76	\$97.93	\$0.00	\$718 60
Hon Collin Patarson	08/22/10		n Tours with	Minneapolis, MN to Kansas				
ion commit cici son	00/22/20	00/23/13	Mellipers of Congress	city, ivio and return	\$530.60	\$0.00	S0.00	2530 60

Committee on Agriculture Staff Salary List August 2019

Majority Staff Name	Staff Title	Monthly Salary
Adesina, Kellie	Chief Counsel	\$12,916.67
Blum-Evitts, Lyron	Member Relations Coordinator	\$7,083.33
Bridgeforth, Carlton	Professional Staff	\$8,333.33
Carter, Mickeala	Outreach Coordinator	\$5,833.33
Casbeer, Carley	Intern	\$299.99
Cep, Melinda	Senior Professional Staff	\$12,500.00
Delaney, Patrick	Communications Director	\$10,833.33
Dickerson, Jasmine	Subc. Staff Dir NODO	\$7,500.00
Erramouspe, Haleigh	Intern	\$299.99
German, Emily	Legislative Assistant	\$5,000.00
Haynes, Grayson	Staff Assistant	\$4,333.33
Hettervig, Ross	Digital Outreach Specialist	\$3,750.00
Honeycutt, Brandon	Subc. Staff Dir BH&R	\$5,833.33
Jones, Truman Keith	Senior Pofessional Staff	\$13,333.33
Konya, John	Dir. Of Info Technology & Policy	\$8,750.00
Kuck, Gretchen	Intern	\$539.98
MacKenzie, Matthew	Senior Counsel	\$11,250.00
Martin, Prescott	Senior Counsel	\$10,833.33
Mattocks, Thomas	Press Secretary	\$5,000.00
Muniz, Felix	Subc. Staff Dir - CF	\$7,083.33
Phillips, Troy S	Dep. Staff Director	\$14,333.33
Rosa, Isabel	Counsel	\$10,833.33
Sandman, Dana	Chief Clerk	\$10,833.33
Shelton, Lisa G	Senior Professional Staff	\$13,333.33
Siddiqui, Faisal	SHARED	\$1,500.00
Simmons, Anne	Staff Director	\$14,375.00
Smith, Ashley	Subc Staff Dir - CEEC	\$7,500.00
Stock, Allison	MN Ag Liaison - SHARED	\$1,666.67
Stranz, Michael	Subc Staff Dir - GFCRM	\$8,750.00
Thomas, Faye	Committee Administrator	\$10,000.00
Titus, Alison	Legislative Assistant	\$5,000.00
Warmbold, Katelynn	Intern	\$539.98
Wetherald, Margaret	Financial Administrator	\$2,474.67
Yezak, Jennifer	Deputy Clerk	\$8,750.00
Zenk, Katherine	Subc Staff Dir - LFA	\$9,583.33

Minority Staff Name	Staff Title	Monthly Salary
Balzano, Paul	Senior Prof. Staff - Finance	\$12,500.00
Fischer, Bart	Dep Staff Dir/Chief Economist	\$14,224.67
Horn, Jennifer Joy	Senior Professional Staff	\$14,034.25
Maxwell, Joshua	Senior Professional Staff	\$14,034.25
McAdams, Callie P.	Deputy Chief Economist	\$9,583.33
Millard, Rachel Louise	Communications Director	\$12,916.67
Schertz, Matt	Staff Director	\$14,275.00
Schroeder, Ricki	Legislative Assistant/Member Services Coordir	\$3,750.00
Straughn, Patricia B	Chief Counsel	\$14,034.25
White, Trevor R.	Professional Staff	\$9,583.33
Witte, Jeremy	Professional Staff	\$6,666.67

COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE Detailee List

NameHome AgencyDates of ServiceBrian Martin-HaynesGovernment Printing Office01/01/19 - 12/31/19